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LICENSE
NUMBER

1934

^038

2Ql6

3040-

31Q)|

32ft

.._32.8o

37Q5

3951

3979

4079

J i l l 8

J|2l]7

4338

J ^ j j j j j

]i)|78

k5ok

k5k8

k^57

4670

4737

k86l

4874

5086

5104

5267

5299

5383

5411

5608

5972

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hyler

Hi Herns

Hill

Hill

Hi tLUard

Hi Idreth

Helton

Hill

Heath

- Hills

Hill

H^ks

Heddon

Heller

Hill

_JHillenUujcg™_

Hick^r-*™?

Heatherly

HT T]

Hicks

Halliard .

Hick son
fl«ntn»lr*»9nr£re

miton

Kicks

Hill

Hicks

Hyatt

Hymaa

Hills

He ad den.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eyvone
Gilbert, S.C.

LnlQ

Minneapolis .Mini
TTIizahAth

Little Mountain,
Johnnie Queen
LefixyillBj. ^ _C_

Annie M.
Houston. Tex
TlnnQj? Odetta

Leesville.S. C.
Corinne
Lvncb . K"v .

Oc to leave
Lexington, S.C.
Mafctha Mae
Blaney.S. C»
Mary
Ho tiki iis . S. C_

Li 1 lie S-

Columbia, S.C.

Rosa

l^Iartha Cox

Cnl nmbi a _ S _ fl.

Matt&e 0.
Col umh-ia .S . ("!.

Norma Rune lie
Swansea, S.C.

Ruby Sylvia

Puente.Cal.
Tri ~M i« Mfi<=>i
Columbia. S.C.

Beverly
Columbia. S.C.

T5 Q YJ 4- T*-i Q To f^*

I Ci fi O TJ~~1 I 1 S t"l fi

Revola Belle
Wast Col umh-i B f fl .

Lois Joame
Columbia, S.C.
Dorothy L.

, Columbia, S.C.

Patricia Ann
Kershaw, S.C.

Mari lyn
Columbia, S.C.

Lorrain
West Columbia. SC
Annie Margie
Lexington, S.C.

Sara A.
West Colum.bia,S.

Evelyn R.
High point, n.n.
Masgie P.
Lexington, S. C.
Evelyn
West Columbia,S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

CENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Price

Van 'Rppp

A -mi p.k

S.C.

Summers

Wilson

Cook

HOSE

Tavlor

Cook

Jones

Hill

B runs on

Ledbettgi?

Jones

Chavis

Chavez

T«

Williams

n-nr»TrLJClJ.jr

Senn

Goff

Williams
£s&o&fcis*xtoe.

Cook

Warren

Hatcher

Bedenbaugh

Greene
2.

Doobrow

Israel

Busbee
C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Voight C.
Leesvilie,S.C.-

.Tnrrms E..

Minneapolis .Minn
IMftfcar4 H
Chapin.S.C.
How ar d
Laes:villerS. C.

Glenn H.
Fort Jackson, S.C

Jimmy 'Senn
Leesville.S.C.

Le land

Fort Jackson. S.C

John Henry

Andrew ^

Jacksonville ,Pla

Henry , Jr.

HoDkins .S.C.

Walter W.
Columbia, S .C-

Zr_esley A.

Columbia. S.C.

Thomas C.

"Port ,Tacksnn-S.

Jaines Harvev

Swansea, S. C.

Sntonio

SlMonte. Cal.
rT^I 1 UP L,

Columbia. S.C.

Jack H.
Columbia. S.C.

Moses T.
Columbla rS . fl_

T.es.qville S C

Calvin iS.
Ceyr.fi j.1^. C...

Lannie 0.
Columbia, S.C.
Moses
Columbia, S.C.
Charles J.
Lexington, S.C,

Dewyne M.
Cayce, S.C.

William A.
West Columbia.S
Benson McCoy
Batesburg, S. C.

Honda H.
Lenolr, JJ.C.

SdRar T.
fThnr.1^™ o ^

Abreham

Horace

Miami. Pla.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

20
18

PI
16
P3

18

27

20

2^
33
20
18

19
16
36
3k

V
19
hi
1+0

314.
3?
Cfl

1|.̂

27

27

2L
nfi

18

20
18
P]

22

20

??0

3-3-
A
21

29

21
20

33

34

t-
33
18

27
121
28
30

29
18

20
19

69

31—
29

w
White

C
Colored

W

T/

_W-

C

lAI

W

W
t..'

c

JL.

c

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

n

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

1. DATE APFIICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Tul

^p__
:>ep

lug_
*ug

3ep

H"ov

viar
ter

4pr
ipr

^ay_
lay
£rus'
^-^g '

SQ^C
tfov
)ec

Dec

Feb

Feb

}£&£_

Jul

Tul

Q<ii_
Oct

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan

i?pb

Peb
Mar

Sar

^
Tul
Jul

s

Dec
Dec
)ec

Dec

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

STov
STov
3ec

3ec

Kar
tfar

War
^ar

4

lug

i-UK

Day

2

3

^
7

25

i
30
1̂
17
18
2?

12
13
20
21

17-

13

12

19

17
2

•}

1
?

1S_
23

15-
16
10

11
20
PP

^
7

10

17
31

h
11
20

22
?/,

18
20

5
7

25
26
19
21

1
2

23ZT.^c..

If i

30

^

Year

-9 .̂8

191̂ .8
19li8

19SO
1950
1950
19^0

1253̂
1951
12Sl_
1951
1551
1951
1951
1951
19£2_
1952
1952
19^2

1953
1953

12S3L
19S3
1953
iq^l

1253-

1953
19IL

iQ^Jj
19^

12SL
19'̂ ,

TQ^li

19 ^Jj

i2Sk_
IQsJ,

l9Sk_
1954
1951|

1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
19.56
1956

1956
1956

19S6-
1956
19^7
1957

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
"Jul

£&$-.
^ ep

Aug_
Sept

5TOV

i^ov
Mar
Mar
Apr
May
May
May
J^u^
&V&

TJov

Dec

Dec
Peb
Mar

_Har_
Mar
Jul

.Tul

^-
Dec
Dec

_£an_
Jan
.Tpn

Peb
Mar

Mar_

-Api?-
Apr

rTlll

Sep
^. £^T^

Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

Nov

Kov
Dec

Jan

Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

QciT^

AUK

Day

3
9

7
7

2£^
6

30
30
17
22

28

*7
13

21
22

18

15
•K
23

[̂
17
17

Ij.

6
?

?

23

23

12-
18
11
n
22

2?
—7

7
T7

17

,

26
28
21;
?/,

25
29

8
12

26

26

21;
23

2
2

2U

3

cj

5

Year

1948
I9i4.-8

iaW
19i|8

1950-
1950
1959
19 50

12£!_
1951
195V
1951
1951
1951
19^1
1951

19S2_
1952
1952
19^2

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
19^

19^3
19^^

19^

1953

195U

1954-
19^k
195k
19^

19^

19^

1954

1954

1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956

1956
1956

1256
1956

1956

1957
1957

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

^ev. Joseph C.Derric

I»eesville,S . C.

3 R. Booasr

Chapin,S ., C .
Sara H. Boozer
•L-efiineton.S. C.
i^ev Colbert B.Bi^b^
Columbia, S. C..
Rev, J.Milton Prick
Leesville,S.C.

Samuel ^. Neel, Jr.
Chap. ,Pt. Jackson, S.
Bev.t. 0. Simmons
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Booker
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
i jo VT n cfhnTi .^ fl

Dr.Parris C. Gibsoj;
r^r™i°r ^ * n *
Sara R. Boozer
K.P- for S.C.

Hev. Wallace D. Cleat
Cnlumbia rS . C3.

Sara R. ROOzaj*.
Probate Ju^ge

Mrs.Cleo H, Harmon
ir.P. for' S.C.
iJt!-A.-LiJ.^, U Wily U , o •

Judson Carv Sesars,
Port Jackson. S.C.
n n -rj

Probate Judge
T.fix- infr ton-STC.

Sara R. B oozer
Probate Judge

Probate Judge
•byxillgtoii, G. C.
,^e^fi P» BOPJZ^F
Probate Judge!<e?ringt-^n S p

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
r .o-rlngtnn^R C-

Rev. W. Lloyd Hellj
Columbia, S.C.
Sara R, Booker
Pi» ob a te J'Udg e
Lexington,S, C.

Rev, Everett B. Crc
Kershaw, S.C»

Rev. James G-.Jennir
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Trobate Judge
Lexineton.S. C.
Rev. H. E. Ms eley
West Columbia, S.C.

Sara. R. TBooz erPro D a1» Juog e _Lazing t onTB . C .

Rabfei David Karesh
Columbia r R . n r

T.Axinpton R Tt

iSerfl R. Bowser
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